
as of: 12/07/2020  2021

 SAL Renewal Rates

2020 2021

MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

DETACHMENT (current) RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,217 1,046 47.18%

ALASKA 1,410 519 36.81%

ARIZONA 7,501 2,445 32.60%

ARKANSAS 506 243 48.02%

CALIFORNIA 11,319 4,714 41.65%

COLORADO 2,864 914 31.91%

CONNECTICUT 1,718 784 45.63%

DELAWARE 2,150 1,142 53.12%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 123 36 29.27%

FLORIDA 19,852 9,836 49.55%

FRANCE 260 106 40.77%

GEORGIA 4,748 2,531 53.31%

HAWAII 50 39 78.00%

IDAHO 675 294 43.56%

ILLINOIS 14,492 7,499 51.75%

INDIANA 36,494 15,536 42.57%

IOWA 4,642 2,459 52.97%

KANSAS 6,388 3,140 49.15%

KENTUCKY 2,774 667 24.04%

LOUISIANA 2,076 1,093 52.65%

MAINE 2,400 879 36.63%

MARYLAND 15,876 7,680 48.37%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,288 2,044 38.65%

MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

MICHIGAN 23,171 7,455 32.17%

MINNESOTA 11,096 5,467 49.27%

MISSISSIPPI 923 593 64.25%

MISSOURI 3,171 1,091 34.41%

MONTANA 1,191 670 56.26%

NEBRASKA 6,783 2,903 42.80%

NEVADA 413 168 40.68%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,725 2,169 37.89%

NEW JERSEY 9,282 4,141 44.61%

NEW MEXICO 1,455 235 16.15%

NEW YORK 28,936 11,494 39.72%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,502 1,086 43.41%

NORTH DAKOTA 769 363 47.20%

OHIO 29,817 13,156 44.12%

OKLAHOMA 1,384 642 46.39%

OREGON 1,461 557 38.12%

PENNSYLVANIA 60,197 16,186 26.89%

PHILIPPINES 83 50 60.24%

PUERTO RICO 116 37 31.90%

RHODE ISLAND 246 186 75.61%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,347 586 43.50%

SOUTH DAKOTA 878 395 44.99%

TENNESSEE 1,648 703 42.66%

TEXAS 5,816 1,955 33.61%

UTAH 503 233 46.32%

VERMONT 3,791 1,615 42.60%

VIRGINIA 4,454 1,636 36.73%

WASHINGTON 2,426 849 35.00%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 652 28.82%

WISCONSIN 3,970 2,106 53.05%
WYOMING 1,170 529 45.21%

Totals:  362,809 145,561 40.12%



 2021 

SAL Renewal Rates by Region  

Detachment 2020 2021 % Detachment 2020 2021 %

ALASKA 1,410 519 36.81% COLORADO 2,864 914 31.91%

ARIZONA 7,501 2,445 32.60% KANSAS 6,388 3,140 49.15%

CALIFORNIA 11,319 4,714 41.65% MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

HAWAII 50 39 78.00% MONTANA 1,191 670 56.26%

IDAHO 675 294 43.56% NEBRASKA 6,783 2,903 42.80%

PHILIPPINES 83 50 60.24% NEW MEXICO 1,455 235 16.15%

OREGON 1,461 557 38.12% NORTH DAKOTA 769 363 47.20%

NEVADA 413 168 40.68% OKLAHOMA 1,384 642 46.39%

WASHINGTON 2,426 849 35.00% SOUTH DAKOTA 878 395 44.99%

UTAH 503 233 46.32% TEXAS 5,816 1,955 33.61%

Totals:  25,841 9,868 38.19% WYOMING 1,170 529 45.21%

Totals:  28,698 11,753 40.95%

Detachment 2020 2021 %

ILLINOIS 14,492 7,499 51.75%

INDIANA 36,494 15,536 42.57% Detachment 2020 2021 %

IOWA 4,642 2,459 52.97% CONNECTICUT 1,718 784 45.63%

MICHIGAN 23,171 7,455 32.17% DELAWARE 2,150 1,142 53.12%

MINNESOTA 11,096 5,467 49.27% DIST. OF COL. 123 36 29.27%

MISSOURI 3,171 1,091 34.41% FRANCE 260 106 40.77%

OHIO 29,817 13,156 44.12% MAINE 2,400 879 36.63%

WISCONSIN 3,970 2,106 53.05% MARYLAND 15,876 7,680 48.37%

Totals:  126,853 54,769 43.18% MASSACHUSETTS 5,288 2,044 38.65%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,725 2,169 37.89%

NEW JERSEY 9,282 4,141 44.61%

Detachment 2020 2021 % NEW YORK 28,936 11,494 39.72%

ALABAMA 2,217 1,046 47.18% PENNSYLVANIA 60,197 16,186 26.89%

ARKANSAS 506 243 48.02% RHODE ISLAND 246 186 75.61%

FLORIDA 19,852 9,836 49.55% VERMONT 3,791 1,615 42.60%

GEORGIA 4,748 2,531 53.31% WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 652 28.82%

KENTUCKY 2,774 667 24.04% Totals:  138,254 49,114 35.52%

LOUISIANA 2,076 1,093 52.65%

MISSISSIPPI 923 593 64.25%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,502 1,086 43.41%

PUERTO RICO 116 37 31.90% 2020 2021 %

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,347 586 43.50% Grand Totals:  362,809 145,561 40.12%

TENNESSEE 1,648 703 42.66%

VIRGINIA 4,454 1,636 36.73%

Totals:  43,163 20,057 46.47%

(Southern Region)  Blair Miles (AL)

(Midwest Region)  Christopher L. Cook (OK)(Western Region)  Ned C. Fox (CA)

(Eastern Region)  Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

(Central Region)  Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)


